Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS SILVER GROVE VC0000119745

Fund/Name Program CFDA #

0100

Gifted and Talented
Gifted and Talented
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-LS-ESS
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool
LARS-NGL-PS-Preschool

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Professional
Development

Safe Schools

Safe Schools
Safe Schools
Safe Schools

12DA
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

3100002 12 84 010

12 84 010

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D573
D573
D579
D579
D579
D579
D578
D578
D578
D578

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58B

D58P
D58P
D58P
D58P

D523

D523

Date

10/18/13
2/28/14
9/25/13
1/6/14
3/26/14
5/30/14
9/25/13
1/6/14
3/26/14
5/30/14

9/25/13

1/6/14

3/26/14

5/30/14

9/23/13
1/6/14

3/26/14
5/30/14

8/29/13

10/14/13

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540

540

540

1400031374
1400067155
1400023932
1400051567
1400075342
1400093380
1400024017
1400051606
1400075217
1400093431

1400024156

1400051875

1400075275

1400093515

1400023248
1400051435
1400075369
1400091722

1400016762

1400029972

Forward Ref Document Number

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD
AD
AD
AD

AD

AD

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758

758

758

Page:

1of 4

Run Date: 7/29/14

AD14000133483
AD14000281417
AD14000104169
AD14000217342
AD14000313700
AD14000391477
AD14000104170
AD14000217343
AD14000313698
AD14000391478

AD14000104171

AD14000217344

AD14000313699

AD14000391479

AD14000100311
AD14000217341
AD14000313701
AD14000391476

Total for

AD14000071953

AD14000127576

Amount

4,984.50
4,984.50
3,750.00
3,750.00
3,750.00
3,750.00
15,097.50
15,097.50
15,097.50
15,097.50

205.00

205.00

189.50

189.50

2,385.50
2,385.50
2,385.50
2,385.50

95,690.00

4,584.00

440.00



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS SILVER GROVE

Fund/Name

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

VC0000119745

Program

3100002

3100202

3230002

3800002

CFDA #

13

13

13

13

11

1"

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

010

010

010

010

010

367

367

367

367

367

367

367

173

173

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D57A

D57A

Date

10/14/13

2/17/14

3/10/14

4/23/14

11/25/13

8/29/13

10/14/13

8/29/13

10/14/13

2117114

3/10/14

4/23/14

8/29/13

10/14/13

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540 1400029972

540 1400064502

540 1400070554

540 1400083449

540 1400041448

540 1400016762

540 1400029972

540 1400016762

540 1400029972

540 1400064502

540 1400070554

540 1400083449

540 1400016762

540 1400029972

Forward Ref Document Number

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

Page:

20f 4

Run Date: 7/29/14

AD14000127576

AD14000266056

AD14000291587

AD14000346376

Total for 3100002

AD14000176889

Total for 3100202

AD14000071953

AD14000127576

AD14000071953

AD14000127576

AD14000266056

AD14000291587

AD14000346376

Total for 3230002

AD14000071953

AD14000127576

Amount

11,000.00

11,000.00

3,656.00

3,335.00

34,015.00

204.00

204.00

875.00

146.00

806.00

1,600.00

800.00

368.00

739.00

5,334.00

4,519.00

4,000.00



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS SILVER GROVE

Fund/Name
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

12FS

VC0000119745

Program

3800002

3810002

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits-ARRA

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits-ARRA

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits-ARRA

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits-ARRA

14BK

4100302

NOT ENTERED
NOT ENTERED

13

12
13
13
13
13

09

09

09

84

84
84
84
84
84

84

84

84

84

173

173

173

027
027
027
027
027

388

388

388

388

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D57A

D57A

D57A

D575
D575
D575
D575
D575

D52U

D52U

D52U

D52U

Date

11/25/13

2/17/14

3/10/14

8/29/13
10/14/13
2/17/14
3/10/14
4/23/14

8/29/13

217114

3/10/14

4/23/14

5/13/14
6/19/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX

540 1400041448

540 1400064502

540 1400070554

540 1400016762
540 1400029972
540 1400064502
540 1400070554
540 1400083449

540 1400016762

540 1400064502

540 1400070554

540 1400083449

540 1400088850
540 1400099652

Forward Ref Document Number

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758
AD 758
AD 758
AD 758
AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758

AD 758
AD 758

Page:

Run Date: 7/29/14

AD14000176889

AD14000266056

AD14000291587

Total for 3800002

AD14000071953
AD14000127576
AD14000266056
AD14000291587
AD14000346376

Total for 3810002

AD14000071953

AD14000266056

AD14000291587

AD14000346376

Total for 4100302

AD14000370310
AD14000416396

Amount

1,245.00

5,900.00

1,618.00

17,282.00

5,922.00
22,000.00
21,000.00

8,303.00

6,584.00

63,809.00

15,000.00

4,000.00

1,672.00

1,587.00

22,259.00

14,801.00
3,240.41



Fiscal Year: 2014

TREAS SILVER GROVE

Fund/Name

VC0000119745

Program

CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

Date

Document Number

Grand Total

Page: 4of 4
Run Date: 7/29/14

Forward Ref Document Number Amount

Total for 18,041.41

$256,634.41
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